
 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-09 Times until: 31-Dec-09 
Montclaire Marlins [MM]                                        Number 
of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Free 
1 17.69 Y F  Sierra Brannan 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 26.75 Y F  Kylie Schumacher 7 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 x28.50 Y F  Hope Roderick 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 8 & Under 50 Free 
1 51.61 Y F  Phoebe Gremaud 6 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:03.07 Y F  Kylie Schumacher 7 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 x1:11.81 Y F  Hope Roderick 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Back 
1 30.62 Y F  Hope Roderick 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 34.94 Y F  Kylie Schumacher 7 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast 
1 27.21 Y F  Sierra Brannan 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 32.11 Y F  Phoebe Gremaud 6 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly 
1 20.49 Y F  Sierra Brannan 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 32.12 Y F  Phoebe Gremaud 6 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 9-10 50 Free 
1 x46.50 Y F  Kennedy Latham 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 47.70 Y F  Kennison Adams 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 48.45 Y F  Meghan Gorniak 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
4 x1:00.64 Y F  Madelyn Foster 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 9-10 100 Free 
1 1:23.22 Y F  Lauren Taplin 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:38.55 Y F  Kennedy Latham 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 x1:46.65 Y F  Kennison Adams 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 9-10 200 Free 
1 2:35.24 Y F   Elizabeth McPherson 10 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 9-10 50 Back 
1 40.90 Y F  Randi Snook 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 x42.81 Y F  Savannah Brannan 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 x54.31 Y F  Kennedy Latham 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 9-10 50 Breast 
1 x44.06 Y F  Randi Snook 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 55.34 Y F  Kennison Adams 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 59.45 Y F  Meghan Gorniak 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 9-10 50 Fly 
1 x37.12 Y F  Elizabeth McPherson 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 40.87 Y F  Savannah Brannan 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 43.65 Y F  Lauren Taplin 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
4 x57.13 Y F  Meghan Gorniak 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 9-10 100 IM 
1 1:20.66 Y F  Randi Snook 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 x1:22.44 Y F  Elizabeth McPherson 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 1:30.06 Y F  Savannah Brannan 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
4 x1:33.90 Y F  Lauren Taplin 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 11-12 50 Free 
1 30.66 Y F   Alyson Bergman 12 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 



 

Individual Top Times 

Times since: 01-Jan-09 Times until: 31-Dec-09 
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 

Girls 11-12 100 Free 
1 1:11.16 Y F   Caroline Caton 11 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 11-12 50 Back 
1 37.75 Y F    Alyson Bergman 12 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 11-12 50 Breast 
1 40.26 Y F   Caroline Caton 11 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 11-12 50 Fly 
1 36.67 Y F   Caroline Caton 11 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 11-12 100 IM 
1 1:19.28 Y F   Alyson Bergman 12 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 13-14 50 Free 
1 28.81 Y F   Kristin Schoenecker 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 30.84 Y F   Hannah Stroh 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 13-14 100 Free 
1 1:05.72 Y F  Hannah Stroh 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:07.83 Y F  Megan Petersen 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 1:08.46 Y F  Ashley Bergman 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 13-14 200 Free 
1 2:21.60 Y F   Hannah Stroh 13 6/25/2009   Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 13-14 100 Back 
1 1:11.27 Y F  Hanna Nelson 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:15.30 Y F  Megan Petersen 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 1:16.08 Y F  Kristin Schoenecker 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 13-14 100 Breast 
1 1:29.78 Y F  Kristin Schoenecker 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:31.13 Y F  Ashley Bergman 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 13-14 50 Fly 
1 32.02 Y F  Hanna Nelson 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 33.99 Y F  Megan Petersen 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Girls 13-14 100 IM 
1 1:10.62 Y F  Hanna Nelson 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:21.75 Y F  Ashley Bergman 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Free 
1 19.31 Y F  Brendan Latham 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 27.17 Y F  Adam Foster 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 8 & Under 50 Free 
1 38.10 Y F  Griffin Beam 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 41.53 Y F  Nolan Weber 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Back 
1 22.43 Y F  Griffin Beam 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 x30.06 Y F  Brendan Latham 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 37.56 Y F  Adam Foster 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast 
1 23.12 Y F  Nolan Weber 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 24.19 Y F  Brendan Latham 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 x35.32 Y F  Adam Foster 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly 
1 20.47 Y F  Griffin Beam 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 21.07 Y F  Nolan Weber 8 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 



 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-09 Times until: 31-Dec-09 
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

Boys 9-10 50 Free 
1 44.78 Y F  Carter Todd 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:03.80 Y F  Kenny Stryker 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 9-10 100 Free 
1 1:44.88 Y F  Michael Taplin 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:57.56 Y F  Kenny Stryker 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 9-10 200 Free 
1 2:35.50 Y F  Tyler Morris 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 9-10 50 Breast 
1 52.91 Y F  Carter Todd 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 55.98 Y F  Michael Taplin 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 9-10 50 Fly 
1 39.35 Y F  Tyler Morris 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:06.86 Y F  Michael Taplin 9 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 9-10 100 IM 
1 1:24.85 Y F  Tyler Morris 10 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 11-12 50 Free 
1 28.72 Y F  Cale Weber 11 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 x39.13 Y F  Nick Papajcik 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 44.35 Y F  Jacob Cottrell 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 11-12 100 Free 
1 1:08.15 Y F  Austin Beam 11 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:27.05 Y F  Nick Papajcik 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 x1:35.87 Y F  Jacob Cottrell 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 11-12 200 Free 
1 2:16.37 Y F  Jake Gremaud 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 11-12 50 Back 
1 33.56 Y F  Austin Beam 11 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 x34.38 Y F  Jake Gremaud 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 47.15 Y F  Jacob Cottrell 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 11-12 50 Breast 
1 38.38 Y F  Bryan McPherson 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 x42.07 Y F  Austin Beam 11 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 11-12 50 Fly 
1 32.97 Y F  Cale Weber 11 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 35.81 Y F  Bryan McPherson 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 11-12 100 IM 
1 1:13.55 Y F  Jake Gremaud 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:15.03 Y F  Bryan McPherson 12 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 x1:15.52 Y F  Cale Weber 11 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 13-14 50 Free 
1 24.90 Y F  Frank Gremaud 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 36.13 Y F  Aaron Wilkinson 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 13-14 100 Free 
1 57.28 Y F  Anthony Caton 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 57.70 Y F  Steven Stryker 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 1:20.69 Y F  Aaron Wilkinson 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 13-14 100 Back 
1 1:03.28 Y F  Frank Gremaud 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 



 

 

Individual Top Times 
 

Times since: 01-Jan-09 Times until: 31-Dec-09 
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only 

Time P/F/S Name Age/Yr 
 

2 1:36.41 Y F  Mitchell Taplin 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 13-14 100 Breast 
1 1:12.09 Y F  Anthony Caton 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:29.57 Y F  Mitchell Taplin 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 1:53.15 Y F  Aaron Wilkinson 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 13-14 50 Fly 
1 32.07 Y F  Steven Stryker 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

 
1 1:02.63 Y F  Frank Gremaud 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
2 1:03.09 Y F  Anthony Caton 14 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 
3 1:07.91 Y F  Steven Stryker 13 6/25/2009 Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 
1 

50 Free 
25.25 Y 

 
F 

  
Jordan Halfman 

 
17 

 
6/25/2009 

 
Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 
1 

100 Free 
56.27 Y 

 
F 

  
Jordan Halfman 

 
17 

 
6/25/2009 

 
Water Works @ Wedgewood 

Boys 
1 

50 Fly 
27.10 Y 
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Jordan Halfman 

 
17 

 
6/25/2009 

 
Water Works @ Wedgewood 
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